09183000
Gemeinde

09183112
09183113
09183114
09183115
09183116
09183118
09183119
09183120
09183122
09183123
09183124
09183125
09183126
09183127
09183128
09183129
09183130
09183131
09183132
09183134
09183135
09183136
09183138
09183139
09183140
09183143
09183144
09183145
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Bevolkerungsstand am 31.12.2023 auf Basis Zensus2022

Landkreis Miihldorf a.lnn

Ampfing

Aschau a.Inn
Buchbach, M
Egglkofen
Erharting

Gars a.Inn, M
Haag i.OB, M
Heldenstein
Jettenbach
Kirchdorf
Kraiburg a.Inn, M
Lohkirchen
Maitenbeth
Mettenheim
Muhldorf a.lnn, St
Neumarkt-Sankt Veit, St
Niederbergkirchen
Niedertaufkirchen
Oberbergkirchen
Oberneukirchen
Obertaufkirchen
Polling
Rattenkirchen
Rechtmehring
Reichertsheim
Schénberg
Schwindegg

Taufkirchen

Oberbayern
Einwohner
insgesamt

7114
3270
3339
1330
953
3989
6 554
2 806
745
1347
4 040
839
2014
3670
22 248
6 280
1201
1438
1725
832
2680
3362
1074
2085
1713
1109
3533
1409



09183147
09183148
09183151
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Unterreit
Waldkraiburg, St
Zangberg

Zusammen

1760
25 636
1168
121 263



